• Switch with AI4AV
• 8 x 2.5G PoE++ ports
• 16 x 2.5G PoE+ ports
• 6 x 10G SFP+ optical ports
• Total PoE power of 750W
• 5-year hardware warranty*
• Open API
• Compatible with various AV control

Agent Server
Can be integrated into AI Server
Switch Agent
Public AI / Private AI / Local AI
- AV over IP technology: NDI / Dante / SDVoE / IPMX...
- Application base: Meeting room / Command Center
- Brand base: TiTLIS / Yealink / Aurora
- Customized Applications
- DeepSeek / Qwen / Llama open source AI Based
- Light hardware with ARM / MAC / FPGA based
Application based AI
VINGLOOP Model Description
AI-Ready 1G Switch
AIG-8G2GF 8 x 1G RJ45, 2 x 1G SFP, L2 Switch
AIG-24G2GF 24 x 1G RJ45, 2 x 1G SFP, L2 Switch
AIG-24G4GF 24 x 1G RJ45, 4 x 1G SFP (4 x 1G RJ45 combo), L2 Switch
AI-Ready 2.5G Multi-Gigabit Switch with 10G  Uplink
AIM-24MG6XF 24 x 2.5G/1G RJ45, 6 x 10G SFP+, L3 Switch
AIM-48MG4XF2CF 48 x 2.5G/1G, 4 x 10G SFP+, 2 x 100G QSFP28, Basic L3 Switch
Ai-Ready L3 Switch with 10G Uplink and  Redundant Power
AIG-24G4GF4XF 24 x 1G RJ45 (4 x 1G SFP combo), 4 x 10G SFP+, L3 Switch
AIG-24GF8G4XF 24 x 1G SFP (8 x 1G RJ45 combo), 4 x 10G SFP+, Additional Power Supply Slot, L3 Switch
AIG-48G6XF 48 x 1G RJ45, 6 x 10G SFP+, Additional Power Supply Slot, L3 Switch
AIG-48GF6XF 48 x 1G SFP, 6 x 10G SFP+, Additional Power Supply Slot, L3 Switch
AIG-24G24GF6XF 24 x 1G SFP, 24 x 1G RJ45, 6 x 10G SFP+, Additional Power Supply Slot, L3 Switch
AIG-PWR-AC72W AC 100-240V Power Supply, 72W Power
AI-Ready 10G Fiber Switch with 100G Uplink
AIX-24XF4CF 24 x 10G SFP+, 4 x 100G QSFP28, Additional Power Supply Slot, L3 Switch
AIX-48XF4CF 48 x 10G SFP+, 4 x 100G QSFP28, Additional Power Supply Slot, L3 Switch
AI-Ready 1G PoE Switch
AIG-8G2GF-PoE 8 x 1G PoE+ Port, 2 x 1G SFP, 125W PoE budget. L2 Switch
AIG-24G2GF-PoE 16 x 1G PoE+ Port, 2 x 1G SFP, 220W PoE budget, L2 Switch
AIG-24G4GF-PoE 24 x 1G PoE+ Port, 2 x 1G SFP, 370W PoE budget, L2 Switch
AIG-24G4GF2-PoE 24 x 1G PoE+ Port, 4 x SFP (4 x 1G RJ45 combo), 370W PoE budget, L2 Switch
AI-Ready 1G PoE Switch with 10G  Uplink
AIG-24G4GF4XF-PoE 24 x 1G PoE+ (4 x 1G SFP combo), 4 x 10G SFP+, 370W PoE budget, L3 Switch
AIG-48G6XF-PoE 48 x 1G PoE+, 6 x 10G SFP+, 450W PoE budget, L3 Switch
More AI-Ready Switches List
Technical Support service@vingloop.com
VINGLOOP Model Description
100G Fiber Module
SWM-100GM 100G QSFP28 module, SR4 multimode dual - core, dual - LC interface, wavelength 850nm,
transmission distance 100m.
SWM-100GS 100G QSFP28 module, LR4 single - mode dual - core, dual - LC interface, wavelength 1310nm,
transmission distance 10km
40G Fiber Module
SWM-40GM 40G QSFP module, SR4 multimode multi - core, MPO interface, wavelength 850nm, requires matching
multimode optical fiber, maximum transmission distance 400m
SWM-40GS 40G QSFP module, LR single - mode dual - core, dual - LC interface, wavelength 1310nm, transmission
distance 10km
25G Fiber Modul
SWM-25GM 25G SFP28 module, SR multimode dual - core, dual - LC interface, wavelength 850nm, transmission
distance 100m
SWM-25GS 25G SFP28 module, LR single - mode dual - core, dual - LC interface, wavelength 1310nm,
transmission distance 10km
10G Fiber Module
SWM-10GT 10G SFP + Copper module, RJ45 interface, transmission distance 100m
SWM-10GM 10G SFP + module, multimode dual - core, dual - LC interface, wavelength 850nm, transmission
distance 300m
SWM-10GS 10G SFP + module, single - mode dual - core, dual - LC interface, wavelength 1310nm, transmission
distance 10km
1G Fiber Module
SWM-1GM 1G SFP module, multimode dual - core, dual - LC interface, wavelength 850nm, transmission distance
550m